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Механизм трансформации:

ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

МИЛАН
кушетка

цена от

клик-кляк

цена образца

Габаритные размеры Д х Г х В, см

Габаритные размеры (разложенный)� 
Д х Г х В, см

Спальное место Ш х Д, см

Матрас Комфорт, см

Большие нагрузки

Металлокаркас

Матрас ППУ

Доп. опция: 
подлокотники

Компактный

Съемный чехол

122 х 173 х 109

� 
122 х 218 х 47

122 х 218

14 (ППУ ST)

1220

10
90

47
0

100 кг
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